
100 E 1ST ST City of Grand Island

P.O. Box 1968 2022 Annual Agency Profile

GRAND ISLAND, NE 68801-6023 NTD ID 70274

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Grand Island, NE
28 Square Miles Total Operating Funds Expended $0

50,440 Population

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Database Information

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$129,840

$55,079
$26,481

NTDID: 70274
Reporter Type: Planning Reporter Total Capital Funds Expended $211,400

2022 Financial Breakdown
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